
Consumabile Husqvarna

I.D.: 49836828

Data publicarii	18.09.20	Coduri CPV	42670000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.702,52 RON - 1.702,52 RON

Descriere: Contin : 1. Angrenaj unghiular : 1 x 561.34 = 561.34 ; 2. Ulei Husqvarna 2T 1L : 3 x 26.89 = 80.67 ; 3. Flansa M12 : 1 x 113.45 = 113.45 ; 4. Surub : 2 x 5.88 = 11.76 ; 5. Fir trimmy 2.4 mm / 180 m : 3 x 221.85 = 665.55 ; 6. Cutit 300 3T : 2 x 105.88 = 211.76 ; 7. Arc ambreiaj : 1 x 13.45 = 13.45 ; 8. Saiba M12 : 1 x 44.54 = 44.54 .
